Position

Conservation Specialist Il

Conservation Specialist Il

Conservation Tech Il

Conservation Specialist Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Chino Basin Water
Conservation District

Chino Basin Water
Conservation District

Chino Basin Water
Conservation District

Chino Basin Water
Conservation District

Department

Programs

Programs

Programs

Programs

Total Wages

$82,609

$75,592

$26,379

$4,211

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$33,422
$28,600

$0

$0



