Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Conservation Specialist III		Chino Basin Water Conservation District	Programs	\$82,609	\$33,422
Conservation Specialist II		Chino Basin Water Conservation District	Programs	\$75,592	\$28,600
Conservation Tech II		Chino Basin Water Conservation District	Programs	\$26,379	\$0
Conservation Specialist II		Chino Basin Water Conservation District	Programs	\$4,211	\$0